
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/19/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:57:27 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/7/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/13/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR2100000005,5 CPO,0310,DNR2100000005,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Twin Falls - New Sprayground &
Proshop Construction

WOLF CREEK CONTRACTING CO
LLC

02/17/2021 04/08/2021 3,137,985.00

CRFQ,0506,EHP2100000002,2 CMA,0506,EHP2100000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH TOBACCO CESSATION QUITLINE FIRST CHOICE SERVICES INC 03/16/2021 04/09/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0606,HSE2100000003,4 CMA,0606,HSE2100000004,1 DIVISION OF EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT

Propane & Diesel R T ROGERS OIL CO INC 03/23/2021 04/08/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF2100000015,1 CMA,0613,VNF2100000005,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS Medical Director and Attending
Physician

mohamed amin sabbagh 12/30/2020 04/13/2021 100,000.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV2100000002,1 CMA,0802,DMV2100000004,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Self Inking Stamps and Replacement
Ink Pads

Rodzina Industries Inc 03/16/2021 04/08/2021 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000079,3 CPO,0803,DOT2100000036,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 012100129 HP 12X53 STEEL PILING METAL TRADERS INC 02/11/2021 04/09/2021 367,687.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT2100000090,1 CPO,0803,DOT2100000031,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Prestressed Concrete Box Beams for
Indian Draft Bridge.

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 02/24/2021 04/09/2021 46,974.07

CRFQ,1200,AUD2100000002,1 CCT,1200,AUD2100000005,1 AUDITORS OFFICE ORACLE SUPPORT LICENSE AND
SUPPPORT 5 YEAR TERM

MYTHICS INC 03/16/2021 04/13/2021 877,638.32

CRFQ,1300,STO2100000003,2 CCT,1300,STO2100000004,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Actuarial Services for Unclaimed
Property

MADISON CONSULTING GROUP INC 03/03/2021 04/13/2021 10,000.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2100000013,3 CMA,1400,AGR2100000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Fertilizer BRUCETON AG SERVICES INC 03/09/2021 04/09/2021 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2100000014,1 CMA,1400,AGR2100000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Fertilizer BRUCETON AG SERVICES INC 03/16/2021 04/09/2021 0.00

CRFQ,1500,AGO2100000002,2 CPO,1500,AGO2100000001,1 ATTORNEY GENERAL BLDG 6 Switches and Wireless Access
Points

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC 03/22/2021 04/12/2021 50,231.73

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

